
75Langara

49

47 at

52CBC

Quest 62

72 VIU

Capilano

Saturday, November 12, 2011

at 75

CBC

Kwantlen

at Langara

www.pacwestbc.ca

PACWEST Week 12 (3rd Week for Women’s Basketball)

Friday, November 25, 2011

Saturday, November 26, 2011

Kwantlen

VIU

Saturday, January 21, 2012

Douglas

Friday, January 13, 2012

Women's Basketball

2011 - 2012

Kwantlen

Saturday, November 19, 2011

UNBC

Quest at

Capilano at

69

CBC at

PACWEST Week 15 (5th Week for Women’s Basketball) PACWEST Week 16 (6th Week for Women’s Basketball)

Thursday, January 19, 2012

Friday, January 20, 2012

VIU

Douglas at

VIU at

Saturday, January 14, 2012

at UNBC

Camosun

PACWEST Week 13 (4th Week for Women’s Basketball)

Thursday, December 1, 2011

Friday, December 2, 2011

Saturday, December 3, 2011

DouglasQuest

CBC

69 at 51

56

at

61 at 80

49 at

at

VIU

77 Capilano

45

at Langara

OT

VIU 55 at

CBC

78UNBC

59 Douglas 60

at 119 Kwantlen

Capilanoat 110 at

UNBC at 59 Quest81

26

Douglas

113

Kwantlen

Douglas at 87 UNBC VIU

Kwantlen at

Quest

35 CBC

-202 0 - 6

345

336

726

Douglas

PACWEST Week 11 (2nd Week for Women’s Basketball)

64 Quest

61 at

316

439

435

1

538

369

275

320

362

1 - 4

483

467

414

421

7

1

3 6

10

4

0

8

0

5

LRank Teams GP W PTS

10

PF PA

461

12 487

Camosun College Chargers 6 3

6

6Vancouver Island University Mariners 5

7 0 7

6 01

2

3

4

5

6

5

7 2

Columbia Bible College Bearcats
Douglas College Royals

7 0

UNBC Timberwolves

Capilano University Blues 6

Kwantlen University Eagles

Langara College Falcons

Quest University Kermodes 6

PACWEST Week 10 (1st Week for Women’s Basketball)

7

Friday, November 11, 2011 Friday, November 18, 2011

Capilano

Away

0 - 3

3 - 1

2 - 1

2 - 0

2 - 1

3 - 3

0 - 1

2 - 0

+ / - Home

-381 0 - 4

186 2 - 0

98 1 - 2

1 - 1

167 4 - 0

-66

121 3 - 1

372

4 3

2 - 1

28 1 - 0

494 2 8

Kwantlen 74 69

Langara

Camosun Kwantlenat

Langara 37 at

119 UNBC Camosun 94

VIU 94 at 39

75 VIU47 Langara 44 at 73 Capilano

Langara 34 at 63 Camosun Camosun 84 at

47 CBC

at

Kwantlen 55 at

Camosun

CBCUNBC

46 Langara

52 at 60 UNBC

57

84

Douglas

Quest 87 at 55 CBC

Capilano 79 atKwantlen at 48 Douglas50

Camosun 59 at 62

at Camosun

UNBC

Quest

Quest at

Capilano atCapilano

Camosun VIU at Langara

Langara at UNBC Camosun at



Capilano

VIU UNBC

110

this week in Women's Basketball

at 60

Quest at 5169

60

Capilano 79

Camosun 59

PACWEST Week 17 (7th Week for Women’s Basketball)

Friday, January 27, 2012

Quest

Capilano

Saturday, January 28, 2012

Douglas

VIU

Langara

Douglas

CBC

at

at

Quest at

Camosun

Capilano

at

at Camosun

VIU

Kwantlen

CBC at

W
EE

K
 4

PACWEST Week 18 (8th Week for Women’s Basketball)

52

UNBCat Kwantlen

CBC

Friday, February 3, 2012

Capilano

62

Quest

at

87

at

Saturday, December 3, 2011

Langara

Douglas

UNBC

R
es

ul
tsat

at 55 CBC

57

at

CBC

Douglas

Douglas at

at

atLangara

Kwantlen

Saturday, February 4, 2012

Camosun at VIU

Douglas Langara

PACWEST Week 19 (9th Week for Women’s Basketball) PACWEST Week 20 (10th Week for Women’s Basketball)

at

Kwantlen at CBC

Quest at UNBC

Thursday, February 9, 2012 Friday, February 17, 2012

Langara at Kwantlen VIU at Capilano

Camosun at Quest

atCBC at Langara

Douglas at Capilano Saturday, February 18, 2012

Quest UNBC

CBC

VIU at

Douglas at

Quest

Douglas at Quest Camosun at Capilano

CBC at Capilano UNBC at Kwantlen

UNBC at VIU

Saturday, February 11, 2012

Friday, February 10, 2012

CamosunatUNBC

Friday, December 2, 2011

Thursday, December 1, 2011

Kwantlen 55 at 46 Langara


